

PPD Office Use:	

IRG Fund Program Event Registration Form

Please print legibly and provide all information. Completed forms may be scanned and emailed to customercare@girlscouts-swtx.org with a matching IRG Fund Application.

Girl Scout Information			
Girl Name:	IRG	IRG #:	
Girl Scout Level:	Girl DOB:	Girl Age:	
Parent Information			
Parent Name:	Phone Number:		
Email:			
Event(s) Information			
Event Name:	Event Date:	Event Cost:	
Event Name:	Event Date:	Event Cost:	
Event Name:	Event Date:	Event Cost:	
Event Name:	Event Date:	Event Cost:	
Event Name:	Event Date:	Event Cost:	
Total Event(s) Cost:			

Please include this form with your IRG application and email to customercare@girlscouts-swtx.org.

Note: IRG applications take 2-3 weeks to process. For events in less than 2 weeks, we cannot guarantee that your application will be approved and IRG applications are subject to event availability.